
男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

甲斐　耕輔            ｶｲ ｺｳｽｹ           ﾙｽﾂﾘｿﾞｰﾄ        1 01442

麻生　剛弘            ｱｿｳ ﾖｼﾋﾛ          コナミ西葛西    2 13549

中村　　克            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶﾂﾐ          イトマン東進    3 13597

塩浦　慎理            ｼｵｳﾗ ｼﾝﾘ          イトマン東進    4 13597

岸田　真幸            ｷｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾕｷ         ﾂｶｻﾄﾞﾙﾌｨﾝ       5 13818

伊東　隼汰            ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾔﾀ           ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼     大学（3）6 14656

川﨑　　駿            ｶﾜｻｷ ｼｭﾝ          ＪＦＥ京浜      7 14700

松井　浩亮            ﾏﾂｲ ｺｳｽｹ          新潟医福大職    8 17616

難波　　暉            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｱｷﾗ          新東工業        9 22432

石黒　智基            ｲｼｸﾞﾛ ﾄﾓｷ         津田学園        10 23073

坂井孝士郎            ｻｶｲ ｺｳｼﾛｳ         塚口ＳＳ        11 28805

中尾　駿一            ﾅｶｵ ｼｭﾝｲﾁ         山陽新聞社      12 33144

川根　正大            ｶﾜﾈ ﾏｻﾋﾛ          中央大          大学（3）13 48003

大塚　俊貴            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾄｼｷ          筑波大          大学（4）14 48040

樋口　陽太            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾖｳﾀ          神奈川大        大学（4）15 48049

村上　雅弥            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾏｻﾔ          早稲田大        大学（3）16 48056

今野　太介            ｺﾝﾉ ﾀｲｽｹ          早稲田大        大学（2）17 48056

関　　海哉            ｾｷ ｶｲﾔ            日本大          大学（3）18 48057

田中　優弥            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳﾔ           新潟医福大      大学（4）19 49032
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男子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

甲斐　耕輔            ｶｲ ｺｳｽｹ           ﾙｽﾂﾘｿﾞｰﾄ        1 01442

中村　海渡            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ          自衛隊          2 11001

江原　騎士            ｴﾊﾗ ﾅｲﾄ           自衛隊          3 11001

高橋航太郎            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ        自衛隊          4 11001

松元　克央            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶﾂﾋﾛ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      5 12551

柳本幸之介            ﾔﾅｷﾞﾓﾄ ｺｳﾉｽｹ      日大豊山高校 高校（2）6 13236

中村　　克            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶﾂﾐ          イトマン東進    7 13597

五味　智信            ｺﾞﾐ ﾄﾓﾉﾌﾞ         ヨコハマＳＣ    高校（3）8 14518

伊東　隼汰            ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾔﾀ           ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼     大学（3）9 14656

松井　浩亮            ﾏﾂｲ ｺｳｽｹ          新潟医福大職    10 17616

内藤　大翔            ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾄ          愛み大瑞穂高    高校（3）11 22011

難波　　暉            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｱｷﾗ          新東工業        12 22432

坂井孝士郎            ｻｶｲ ｺｳｼﾛｳ         塚口ＳＳ        13 28805

川根　正大            ｶﾜﾈ ﾏｻﾋﾛ          中央大          大学（3）14 48003

樋口　陽太            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾖｳﾀ          神奈川大        大学（4）15 48049

田中　大寛            ﾀﾅｶ ﾀｲｶﾝ          早稲田大        大学（1）16 48056

関　　海哉            ｾｷ ｶｲﾔ            日本大          大学（3）17 48057

石崎　慶祐            ｲｼｻﾞｷ ｹｲｽｹ        日本大          大学（2）18 48057

木村　優介            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ          順天堂大        大学（4）19 48075

上山　達也            ｶﾐﾔﾏ ﾀﾂﾔ          中京大          大学（2）20 49002

平松　聖隆            ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ｷﾖﾀｶ         関西学院大 大学（4）21 50006
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男子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

江原　騎士            ｴﾊﾗ ﾅｲﾄ           自衛隊          1 11001

中村　海渡            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ          自衛隊          2 11001

高橋航太郎            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ        自衛隊          3 11001

松元　克央            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶﾂﾋﾛ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      4 12551

柳本幸之介            ﾔﾅｷﾞﾓﾄ ｺｳﾉｽｹ      日大豊山高校 高校（2）5 13236

石田　虎流            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾀｹﾙ          イトマン東京    高校（3）6 13688

吉田　冬優            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾌﾕ           三谷産業        7 13728

小堀　勇気            ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾕｳｷ          ミズノ          8 13771

辰巳　海斗            ﾀﾂﾐ ｶｲﾄ           ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（3）9 13801

齊藤　　凌            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ          ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        10 13801

中島　　涼            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳ         ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（3）11 13801

藤山　敦司            ﾌｼﾞﾔﾏ ｱﾂｼ         ＪＦＥ京浜      12 14700

陶山　周平            ｽﾔﾏ ｼｭｳﾍｲ         ＳＥＮＫＯ13 15704

上原　卓巳            ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾐ          専修大          大学（3）14 48045

宝田　康平            ﾀｶﾗﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ        東洋大          大学（3）15 48052

石崎　慶祐            ｲｼｻﾞｷ ｹｲｽｹ        日本大          大学（2）16 48057

早田昌太郎            ｿｳﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ       福岡大          大学（3）17 52001
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男子  400m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

江原　騎士            ｴﾊﾗ ﾅｲﾄ           自衛隊          1 11001

眞野　秀成            ﾏﾉ ﾋﾃﾞﾅﾘ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（2）2 12551

尾﨑　健太            ｵｻﾞｷ ｹﾝﾀ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（3）3 12551

瀬良　紘太            ｾﾗ ｺｳﾀ            日大豊山高校 高校（3）4 13236

平井　彬嗣            ﾋﾗｲ ｱﾔﾂｸﾞ         ﾕｳｾﾝﾛｼﾞ         5 13726

吉田　冬優            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾌﾕ           三谷産業        6 13728

竹田　渉瑚            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ        Ｏ－ＥＮＣＥ7 13732

山本　耕平            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ         ミズノ          8 13771

齊藤　　凌            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ          ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        9 13801

中島　　涼            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳ         ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（3）10 13801

菖池　竜輝            ｼｮｳｲｹ ﾀﾂｷ         ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（2）11 13801

黒川　紫唯            ｸﾛｶﾜ ｼｭｲ          ｲﾄﾏﾝ富田林      高校（3）12 27360

井狩　裕貴            ｲｶﾘ ﾕｳｷ           イトマン近大    大学（2）13 27615

谷　　健友            ﾀﾆ ﾀｹﾄﾓ           愛競対          14 38416

川田　大夢            ｶﾜﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾑ          日本体育大      大学（4）15 48007

大場　法隆            ｵｵﾊﾞ ﾉﾘﾀｶ         慶應義塾大      大学（5）16 48023

宝田　康平            ﾀｶﾗﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ        東洋大          大学（3）17 48052

吉田　惇哉            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾔ          日本大          大学（4）18 48057
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男子 1500m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

尾﨑　健太            ｵｻﾞｷ ｹﾝﾀ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（3）1 12551

仲家　槙吾            ﾅｶﾔ ｼﾝｺﾞ          ＪＳＳ          2 13566

平井　彬嗣            ﾋﾗｲ ｱﾔﾂｸﾞ         ﾕｳｾﾝﾛｼﾞ         3 13726

竹田　渉瑚            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ        Ｏ－ＥＮＣＥ4 13732

山本　耕平            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ         ミズノ          5 13771

菖池　竜輝            ｼｮｳｲｹ ﾀﾂｷ         ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（2）6 13801

小林　祐馬            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾏ         三重スポ協      7 23141

井本　一輝            ｲﾓﾄ ｲｯｷ           イ ト マ ン     大学（1）8 27212

黒川　紫唯            ｸﾛｶﾜ ｼｭｲ          ｲﾄﾏﾝ富田林      高校（3）9 27360

井狩　裕貴            ｲｶﾘ ﾕｳｷ           イトマン近大    大学（2）10 27615

久保田一矢            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｶｽﾞﾔ         イトマン神戸    高校（3）11 28815

佐貫　省吾            ｻﾇｷ ｼｮｳｺﾞ         鹿児島県体協    12 46716

小野吏久人            ｵﾉ ﾘｸﾄ            法政大          大学（2）13 48002

武井凜太郎            ﾀｹｲ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ         早稲田大        大学（2）14 48056

古畑　海生            ﾌﾙﾊﾀ ｶｲｷ          早稲田大        大学（3）15 48056

吉田　惇哉            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾔ          日本大          大学（4）16 48057

高橋　洸輝            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳｷ          山梨学院大      大学（3）17 48132
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男子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

忍田　　尊            ｵｼﾀﾞ ﾀｹﾙ          ｲﾄﾏﾝ古河        高校（2）1 08150

山崎　貴大            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ        自衛隊          2 11001

松山　　陸            ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾘｸ           スウィン鷲宮    大学（1）3 11602

古賀　淳也            ｺｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ         スウィンＳＳ4 13519

入江　陵介            ｲﾘｴ ﾘｮｳｽｹ         イトマン東進    5 13597

夏目　大志            ﾅﾂﾒ ﾀｲｼ           Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     6 13697

前島　遼太            ﾏｴｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀ        THE STAR        7 13775

長谷川純矢            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ       ミキハウス      8 13785

栁川　大樹            ﾔﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ        SPﾎｳﾄｸ金沢      高校（3）9 14584

桜井　祐輝            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾋﾛｷ          富士通          10 14704

髙田　恭兵            ﾀｶﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾍｲ        ダッシュ新潟    11 17510

竹下　翔太            ﾀｹｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾀ         ＢＩＧアミ      12 22176

大山　佳祐            ｵｵﾔﾏ ｹｲｽｹ         イトマン京都    13 26539

加藤　　理            ｶﾄｳ ｵｻﾑ           鹿児島県体協    14 46716

細川　公平            ﾎｿｶﾜ ｺｳﾍｲ         東洋大          大学（3）15 48052

渡辺　皆斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｲﾄ         東洋大          大学（3）16 48052

佐多　直浩            ｻﾀ ﾅｵﾋﾛ           関西学院大 大学（4）17 50006

芝　　洸太            ｼﾊﾞ ｺｳﾀ           同志社大 大学（4）18 50021
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男子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

山崎　貴大            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ        自衛隊          1 11001

内藤　良太            ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ         スウィン大宮    2 11508

松山　　陸            ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾘｸ           スウィン鷲宮    大学（1）3 11602

森田　純一            ﾓﾘﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ        オアシス浦和    4 11656

古賀　淳也            ｺｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ         スウィンＳＳ5 13519

入江　陵介            ｲﾘｴ ﾘｮｳｽｹ         イトマン東進    6 13597

金子　雅紀            ｶﾈｺ ﾏｻｷ           イトマン東進    7 13597

夏目　大志            ﾅﾂﾒ ﾀｲｼ           Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     8 13697

堀田　恵路            ﾎｯﾀ ﾒｸﾞﾙ          Ｔ.Ｉ.Ｓ9 13747

松原　　颯            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾊﾔﾃ         ＡＮＡ          10 13758

坂井　聖人            ｻｶｲ ﾏｻﾄ           セイコー        11 13769

前島　遼太            ﾏｴｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀ        THE STAR        12 13775

長谷川純矢            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ       ミキハウス      13 13785

髙田　恭兵            ﾀｶﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾍｲ        ダッシュ新潟    14 17510

西村　駿弥            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝﾔ         福井スポ協      15 20716

竹下　翔太            ﾀｹｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾀ         ＢＩＧアミ      16 22176

江戸　勇馬            ｴﾄﾞ ﾕｳﾏ           八神製作所      17 22399

宇野　柊平            ｳﾉ ｼｭｳﾍｲ          三重ﾄﾖﾍﾟｯﾄ      18 23062

大山　佳祐            ｵｵﾔﾏ ｹｲｽｹ         イトマン京都    19 26539

中尾　駿一            ﾅｶｵ ｼｭﾝｲﾁ         山陽新聞社      20 33144

加藤　　理            ｶﾄｳ ｵｻﾑ           鹿児島県体協    21 46716

細川　公平            ﾎｿｶﾜ ｺｳﾍｲ         東洋大          大学（3）22 48052
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男子  200m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

内藤　良太            ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ         スウィン大宮    1 11508

松山　　陸            ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾘｸ           スウィン鷲宮    大学（1）2 11602

眞野　秀成            ﾏﾉ ﾋﾃﾞﾅﾘ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（2）3 12551

伊藤　智裕            ｲﾄｳ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ          日大豊山高校 高校（3）4 13236

金子　雅紀            ｶﾈｺ ﾏｻｷ           イトマン東進    5 13597

臼井　礼人            ｳｽｲ ｱﾔﾄ           協栄ＭＤ町田    高校（3）6 13610

夏目　大志            ﾅﾂﾒ ﾀｲｼ           Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     7 13697

松原　　颯            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾊﾔﾃ         ＡＮＡ          8 13758

滝澤　有哉            ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾔ         ＪＦＥ京浜      9 14700

西村　駿弥            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝﾔ         福井スポ協      10 20716

江戸　勇馬            ｴﾄﾞ ﾕｳﾏ           八神製作所      11 22399

木下　周勇            ｷﾉｼﾀ ｼｭｳﾕ         イ ト マ ン     大学（1）12 27212

西小野皓大            ﾆｼｵﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ        メルヘン姶良    高校（2）13 46545

加藤　　理            ｶﾄｳ ｵｻﾑ           鹿児島県体協    14 46716

高橋　海輝            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶｲｷ          慶應義塾大      大学（3）15 48023

日比　崇達            ﾋﾋﾞ ﾀｶﾉﾌﾞ         国士舘大        大学（4）16 48026

神近　一成            ｶﾐﾁｶ ｶｽﾞﾅﾘ        中京大          大学（3）17 49002

塩川　裕也            ｼｵｶﾜ ﾕｳﾔ          関西学院大 大学（3）18 50006
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男子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

新山　政樹            ﾆｲﾔﾏ ﾏｻｷ          自衛隊          1 11001

渡辺　隼斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ         自衛隊          2 11001

古川　喜将            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾖｼﾏｻ         ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙ千葉      大学（4）3 12604

佐藤　翔馬            ｻﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾏ          東京ＳＣ        大学（2）4 13530

島崎将太朗            ｼﾏｻﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ      BLAST WAVE      5 13641

塩月　智博            ｼｵﾂｷ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ         菊池電気        6 13701

松村　優樹            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ          サワカミ7 13717

小関也朱篤            ｺｾｷ ﾔｽﾋﾛ          ミキハウス      8 13785

大久保琳太郎          ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ       ＮＯＫ9 13841

後藤　滉平            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｺｳﾍｲ         相模原市水協    10 14644

西尾幸四郎            ﾆｼｵ ｺｳｼﾛｳ         ＪＦＥ京浜      11 14700

金谷　優気            ｶﾅﾔ ﾕｳｷ           ＪＦＥ京浜      12 14700

大木　涼平            ｵｵｷ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ         富士通          13 14704

小林　　良            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳ         フロンティア    14 22394

山中　祥輝            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾖｼｷ          ティラド        15 22407

野村　陵太            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ          濃尾電機        16 24380

日本　雄也            ﾋﾉﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ          ｱｸｱﾃｨｯｸ         17 28736

岡﨑晃一郎            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ      海自江田島      18 34269

近江ハリー            ｵｳﾐ ﾊﾘｰ           日本大          大学（1）19 48057

加藤　永遠            ｶﾄｳ ﾄﾜ            新潟医福大      大学（3）20 49032

佐々木　伸            ｻｻｷ ｼﾝ            九州共立大      大学（4）21 52055
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男子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

新山　政樹            ﾆｲﾔﾏ ﾏｻｷ          自衛隊          1 11001

渡辺　隼斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ         自衛隊          2 11001

小日向一輝            ｺﾋﾅﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      3 12551

古川　喜将            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾖｼﾏｻ         ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙ千葉      大学（4）4 12604

佐藤　翔馬            ｻﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾏ          東京ＳＣ        大学（2）5 13530

荒井　悠太            ｱﾗｲ ﾕｳﾀ           アクラブ稲城    大学（1）6 13539

島崎将太朗            ｼﾏｻﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ      BLAST WAVE      7 13641

松村　優樹            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ          サワカミ8 13717

毛利　　衛            ﾓｳﾘ ﾏﾓﾙ           三谷産業        9 13728

小関也朱篤            ｺｾｷ ﾔｽﾋﾛ          ミキハウス      10 13785

後藤　滉平            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｺｳﾍｲ         相模原市水協    11 14644

山尾　隼人            ﾔﾏｵ ﾊﾔﾄ           NECGSC溝の口    大学（1）12 14658

武良　竜也            ﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳﾔ           ＢＷＳ13 14806

林　　和希            ﾊﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｷ          ＮＳＰ          14 17597

渡辺　一平            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ       ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    15 22056

小林　　良            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳ         フロンティア    16 22394

山中　祥輝            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾖｼｷ          ティラド        17 22407

野村　陵太            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ          濃尾電機        18 24380

若山　大輝            ﾜｶﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ         イトマン近大    大学（3）19 27615

日本　雄也            ﾋﾉﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ          ｱｸｱﾃｨｯｸ         20 28736

原口　拓也            ﾊﾗｸﾞﾁ ﾀｸﾔ         天神ｵｰﾊﾞｰﾅｲ21 40578

田口　恵教            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾖｼﾀｶ         原田学園ＳＳ    22 46515

花車　　優            ﾊﾅｸﾞﾙﾏ ﾕｳ         東洋大          大学（3）23 48052

加藤　永遠            ｶﾄｳ ﾄﾜ            新潟医福大      大学（3）24 49032
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男子  200m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

戸澤　潤也            ﾄｻﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ        茗水会          1 08213

小日向一輝            ｺﾋﾅﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      2 12551

佐藤　翔馬            ｻﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾏ          東京ＳＣ        大学（2）3 13530

荒井　悠太            ｱﾗｲ ﾕｳﾀ           アクラブ稲城    大学（1）4 13539

毛利　　衛            ﾓｳﾘ ﾏﾓﾙ           三谷産業        5 13728

小関也朱篤            ｺｾｷ ﾔｽﾋﾛ          ミキハウス      6 13785

藤森　丈晴            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾀｹﾊﾙ        ミキハウス      7 13785

高橋　幸大            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｷﾋﾛ         ＫＯＫＥＮ8 13806

大久保琳太郎          ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ       ＮＯＫ9 13841

山尾　隼人            ﾔﾏｵ ﾊﾔﾄ           NECGSC溝の口    大学（1）10 14658

武良　竜也            ﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳﾔ           ＢＷＳ11 14806

林　　和希            ﾊﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｷ          ＮＳＰ          12 17597

渡辺　一平            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ       ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    13 22056

原口　拓也            ﾊﾗｸﾞﾁ ﾀｸﾔ         天神ｵｰﾊﾞｰﾅｲ14 40578

深沢　大和            ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ          慶應義塾大      大学（2）15 48023

花車　　優            ﾊﾅｸﾞﾙﾏ ﾕｳ         東洋大          大学（3）16 48052
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男子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

井田　憲吾            ｲﾀﾞ ｹﾝｺﾞ          自衛隊          1 11001

赤羽根康太            ｱｶﾊﾈ ｺｳﾀ          スウィン大宮    大学（4）2 11508

安江　貴哉            ﾔｽｴ ﾀｶﾔ           新東工業        3 13704

髙安　　亮            ﾀｶﾔｽ ﾘｮｳ          ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        4 13801

加藤　寛樹            ｶﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ           NECGSC溝の口    5 14658

浜谷　憲周            ﾊﾏﾔ ｹﾝｼｭｳ         ＪＦＥ京浜      6 14700

岸　　一也            ｷｼ ｶｽﾞﾔ           富士通          7 14704

長谷川卓哉            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾔ         ダッシュ新潟    8 17510

水沼　尚輝            ﾐｽﾞﾇﾏ ﾅｵｷ         新潟医福大職    9 17616

内藤　大翔            ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾄ          愛み大瑞穂高    高校（3）10 22011

川本　武史            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ          ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    11 22056

坂口　智悟            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾄﾓｻﾄ        Ｎｂ12 46552

田中　大寛            ﾀﾅｶ ﾀｲｶﾝ          早稲田大        大学（1）13 48056

田中　優弥            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳﾔ           新潟医福大      大学（4）14 49032
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男子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

井田　憲吾            ｲﾀﾞ ｹﾝｺﾞ          自衛隊          1 11001

赤羽根康太            ｱｶﾊﾈ ｺｳﾀ          スウィン大宮    大学（4）2 11508

松元　克央            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶﾂﾋﾛ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      3 12551

梅本　雅之            ｳﾒﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾕｷ         Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     4 13697

安江　貴哉            ﾔｽｴ ﾀｶﾔ           新東工業        5 13704

矢島　優也            ﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾔ          全日空商事      6 13756

小堀　勇気            ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾕｳｷ          ミズノ          7 13771

寺田　拓未            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ          ミキハウス      8 13785

岸田　真幸            ｷｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾕｷ         ﾂｶｻﾄﾞﾙﾌｨﾝ       9 13818

栁川　大樹            ﾔﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ        SPﾎｳﾄｸ金沢      高校（3）10 14584

加藤　寛樹            ｶﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ           NECGSC溝の口    11 14658

水沼　尚輝            ﾐｽﾞﾇﾏ ﾅｵｷ         新潟医福大職    12 17616

川本　武史            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ          ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    13 22056

森本　哲平            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ        イ ト マ ン     高校（3）14 27212

三好　悠介            ﾐﾖｼ ﾕｳｽｹ          愛競対          15 38416

坂口　智悟            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾄﾓｻﾄ        Ｎｂ16 46552

團　　頌太            ﾀﾞﾝ ｼｮｳﾀ          中央大          大学（2）17 48003

大塚　俊貴            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾄｼｷ          筑波大          大学（4）18 48040

阪本　祐也            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ          東洋大          大学（3）19 48052

本多　　灯            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾙ          日本大          大学（1）20 48057

田中　大貴            ﾀﾅｶ ﾀﾞｲｷ          山梨学院大      大学（3）21 48132

佐伯　勇武            ｻｴｷ ｲｻﾑ           中京大          大学（4）22 49002

田中　優弥            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳﾔ           新潟医福大      大学（4）23 49032
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男子  200m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

矢島　優也            ﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾔ          全日空商事      1 13756

坂井　聖人            ｻｶｲ ﾏｻﾄ           セイコー        2 13769

寺田　拓未            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ          ミキハウス      3 13785

深谷　　皇            ﾌｶﾔ ｺｳ            富士通          4 14704

大坂　将史            ｵｵｻｶ ﾏｻﾌﾐ         ダッシュ新潟    5 17510

神　　偉雄            ｼﾞﾝ ｲｵ            豊川高校 高校（3）6 22308

山田　悠太            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ          アシスト蟹江    高校（3）7 22358

森本　哲平            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ        イ ト マ ン     高校（3）8 27212

松下　侑平            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾕｳﾍｲ         ＪＳＳ住吉      9 27288

三浦　圭人            ﾐｳﾗ ｹｲﾄ           ｲﾄﾏﾝ岸和田      高校（2）10 27335

三好　悠介            ﾐﾖｼ ﾕｳｽｹ          愛競対          11 38416

斉藤　堅生            ｻｲﾄｳ ｹﾝｾｲ         中央大          大学（1）12 48003

小林　　拓            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸ          筑波大          大学（2）13 48040

阪本　祐也            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ          東洋大          大学（3）14 48052

本多　　灯            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾙ          日本大          大学（1）15 48057

田中　大貴            ﾀﾅｶ ﾀﾞｲｷ          山梨学院大      大学（3）16 48132

佐伯　勇武            ｻｴｷ ｲｻﾑ           中京大          大学（4）17 49002
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男子  100m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

入江　陵介            ｲﾘｴ ﾘｮｳｽｹ         イトマン東進    1 13597

堀田　恵路            ﾎｯﾀ ﾒｸﾞﾙ          Ｔ.Ｉ.Ｓ2 13747

溝畑　樹蘭            ﾐｿﾞﾊﾀ ｼﾞｭﾗﾝ       ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（4）3 13801

五味　桂士            ｺﾞﾐ ｹｲｼﾞ          ヨコハマＳＣ    大学（2）4 14518

竹内　智哉            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾄﾓﾔ          ヨコハマＳＣ    大学（4）5 14518

山田　泰也            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾔ          ＪＦＥ京浜      6 14700

渡辺　一平            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ       ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    7 22056

長牛　太佑            ﾅｶﾞｳｼ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ       京都踏水会      高校（3）8 26513

早﨑　遼真            ﾊﾔｻｷ ﾘｮｳﾏ         日本体育大      大学（1）9 48007

初谷　智輝            ﾊﾂｶﾞｲ ﾄﾓｷ         慶應義塾大      大学（3）10 48023

石井　瑛章            ｲｼｲ ﾃﾙｱｷ          筑波大          大学（3）11 48040

井上　詩音            ｲﾉｳｴ ｼｵﾝ          日本大          大学（3）12 48057
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男子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

高橋航太郎            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ        自衛隊          1 11001

宮本　一平            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ        スウィン大宮    大学（3）2 11508

萩野　公介            ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ         ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ        3 13720

藤森　丈晴            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾀｹﾊﾙ        ミキハウス      4 13785

溝畑　樹蘭            ﾐｿﾞﾊﾀ ｼﾞｭﾗﾝ       ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（4）5 13801

五味　桂士            ｺﾞﾐ ｹｲｼﾞ          ヨコハマＳＣ    大学（2）6 14518

竹内　智哉            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾄﾓﾔ          ヨコハマＳＣ    大学（4）7 14518

小方　　颯            ｵｶﾞﾀ ｿｳ           イトマン港北    高校（2）8 14645

山田　泰也            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾔ          ＪＦＥ京浜      9 14700

渡辺　一平            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ       ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    10 22056

早﨑　遼真            ﾊﾔｻｷ ﾘｮｳﾏ         日本体育大      大学（1）11 48007

初谷　智輝            ﾊﾂｶﾞｲ ﾄﾓｷ         慶應義塾大      大学（3）12 48023

石井　瑛章            ｲｼｲ ﾃﾙｱｷ          筑波大          大学（3）13 48040

井上　詩音            ｲﾉｳｴ ｼｵﾝ          日本大          大学（3）14 48057

本多　　灯            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾙ          日本大          大学（1）15 48057
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男子  400m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

宮本　一平            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ        スウィン大宮    大学（3）1 11508

寺門　弦輝            ﾃﾗｶﾄﾞ ｹﾞﾝｷ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      高校（3）2 12551

村田　　翔            ﾑﾗﾀ ｶｹﾙ           東京ＳＣ        大学（4）3 13530

萩野　公介            ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ         ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ        4 13720

瀬戸　大也            ｾﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾔ           ＡＮＡ          5 13758

藤森　丈晴            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾀｹﾊﾙ        ミキハウス      6 13785

小方　　颯            ｵｶﾞﾀ ｿｳ           イトマン港北    高校（2）7 14645

田渕　海斗            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ｶｲﾄ          NECGSC溝の口    高校（3）8 14658

天田　雄大            ｱﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ        ＪＦＥ京浜      9 14700

神　　偉雄            ｼﾞﾝ ｲｵ            豊川高校 高校（3）10 22308

長牛　太佑            ﾅｶﾞｳｼ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ       京都踏水会      高校（3）11 26513

北村　峻聖            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝｾｲ        ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路       高校（2）12 28923

早﨑　遼真            ﾊﾔｻｷ ﾘｮｳﾏ         日本体育大      大学（1）13 48007

初谷　智輝            ﾊﾂｶﾞｲ ﾄﾓｷ         慶應義塾大      大学（3）14 48023

髙野　大祐            ﾀｶﾉ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ         早稲田大        大学（3）15 48056
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女子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

賀部　寿音            ｶﾍﾞ ｼﾞｭﾈ          Nalu Aquatic    高校（3）1 12526

山根　優衣            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾕｲ            ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      2 12551

松村　多恵            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾀｴ           コナミ津田沼    大学（1）3 12571

長尾　佳音            ﾅｶﾞｵ ｶﾉﾝ          東京ＳＣ        高校（2）4 13530

船越　彩椰            ﾌﾅｺｼ ｻﾔ           三菱養和ＳＳ    高校（2）5 13552

山本茉由佳            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾕｶ          ルネサンス      大学（3）6 13674

松本　弥生            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾔﾖｲ          ＸＦＬＡＧ7 13709

青木　智美            ｱｵｷ ﾄﾓﾐ           あいおいﾆｯｾｲ    8 13749

鈴木　莉緒            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｵ           ATSC.YW         中学（3）9 14631

森　万柚子            ﾓﾘ ﾏﾕｺ            ＪＦＥ京浜      10 14700

佐藤　　綾            ｻﾄｳ ｱﾔ            新潟医福大職    11 17616

松永　爽羽            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ｻﾜ          とこはＳＳ      高校（3）12 21725

戸田　菜月            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ           愛み大瑞穂高    高校（3）13 22011

神野　ゆめ            ｼﾞﾝﾉ ﾕﾒ           中京大中京高    高校（3）14 22029

西津　亜紀            ﾆｼﾂﾞ ｱｷ           三重スポ協      15 23141

野呂　優花            ﾉﾛ ﾕｳｶ            日本体育大      大学（3）16 48007

込山　　瞳            ｺﾐﾔﾏ ﾋﾄﾐ          筑波大          大学（2）17 48040

土井　香凜            ﾄﾞｲ ｶﾘﾝ           筑波大          大学（1）18 48040

内田　愛理            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｱｲﾘ          神奈川大        大学（2）19 48049

荒川　　葵            ｱﾗｶﾜ ｱｵｲ          神奈川大        大学（2）20 48049

今牧まりあ            ｲﾏﾏｷ ﾏﾘｱ          早稲田大        大学（1）21 48056

長澤　未波            ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ﾐﾅﾐ         中京大          大学（3）22 49002

大内　紗雪            ｵｵｳﾁ ｻﾕｷ          新潟医福大      大学（1）23 49032
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女子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

田嶋　玲奈            ﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾚﾅ           スウィン大教    大学（1）1 11575

長尾　佳音            ﾅｶﾞｵ ｶﾉﾝ          東京ＳＣ        高校（2）2 13530

船越　彩椰            ﾌﾅｺｼ ｻﾔ           三菱養和ＳＳ    高校（2）3 13552

山本茉由佳            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾕｶ          ルネサンス      大学（3）4 13674

松本　弥生            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾔﾖｲ          ＸＦＬＡＧ5 13709

青木　智美            ｱｵｷ ﾄﾓﾐ           あいおいﾆｯｾｲ    6 13749

鈴木　莉緒            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｵ           ATSC.YW         中学（3）7 14631

佐藤　　綾            ｻﾄｳ ｱﾔ            新潟医福大職    8 17616

神野　ゆめ            ｼﾞﾝﾉ ﾕﾒ           中京大中京高    高校（3）9 22029

西津　亜紀            ﾆｼﾂﾞ ｱｷ           三重スポ協      10 23141

池本　凪沙            ｲｹﾓﾄ ﾅｷﾞｻ         イ ト マ ン     高校（3）11 27212

石﨑　美結            ｲｼｻﾞｷ ﾐﾕｳ         日本体育大      大学（2）12 48007

荒川　　葵            ｱﾗｶﾜ ｱｵｲ          神奈川大        大学（2）13 48049

白井　璃緒            ｼﾗｲ ﾘｵ            東洋大          大学（3）14 48052

居林　優衣            ｲﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲ          中京大          大学（2）15 49002

大内　紗雪            ｵｵｳﾁ ｻﾕｷ          新潟医福大      大学（1）16 49032

武中香奈枝            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｶﾅｴ          新潟医福大      大学（1）17 49032
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女子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

永島　　遥            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ﾊﾙｶ         スウィン大教    大学（2）1 11575

柏崎　清花            ｶｼﾜｻﾞｷ ｻﾔｶ        柏洋・柏        大学（3）2 12528

伊藤　悠乃            ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙﾉ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（3）3 12551

長尾　佳音            ﾅｶﾞｵ ｶﾉﾝ          東京ＳＣ        高校（2）4 13530

木津喜一花            ｷﾂﾞｷ ｲﾁｶ          三菱養和ＳＳ    高校（1）5 13552

持田　早智            ﾓﾁﾀﾞ ｻﾁ           ルネサンス      大学（3）6 13674

五十嵐千尋            ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾁﾋﾛ         Ｔ＆Ｇ          7 13703

青木　智美            ｱｵｷ ﾄﾓﾐ           あいおいﾆｯｾｲ    8 13749

柴田　夏海            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾅﾂﾐ          ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（3）9 13801

佐藤　　綾            ｻﾄｳ ｱﾔ            新潟医福大職    10 17616

高野　　綾            ﾀｶﾉ ｱﾔ            イ ト マ ン     11 27212

池本　凪沙            ｲｹﾓﾄ ﾅｷﾞｻ         イ ト マ ン     高校（3）12 27212

難波　実夢            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾐﾕ           ＭＧニッシン    高校（3）13 29209

増田　　葵            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｱｵｲ          レイＳＣ倉敷    14 33018

植木優唯奈            ｳｴｷ ﾕｲﾅ           日女体大        大学（3）15 48011

谷頭　　聖            ﾀﾆｶﾞｼﾗ ﾋｼﾞﾘ       神奈川大        大学（3）16 48049

白井　璃緒            ｼﾗｲ ﾘｵ            東洋大          大学（3）17 48052

居林　優衣            ｲﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲ          中京大          大学（2）18 49002
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女子  400m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

永島　　遥            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ﾊﾙｶ         スウィン大教    大学（2）1 11575

佐藤　千夏            ｻﾄｳ ﾁﾅﾂ           スウィン大教    大学（3）2 11575

柏崎　清花            ｶｼﾜｻﾞｷ ｻﾔｶ        柏洋・柏        大学（3）3 12528

岡村　梨香            ｵｶﾑﾗ ﾘｶ           ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ堀之内     高校（1）4 13557

森山　幸美            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾐ          ＳＷＡＮＳ5 13675

五十嵐千尋            ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾁﾋﾛ         Ｔ＆Ｇ          6 13703

柴田　夏海            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾅﾂﾐ          ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（3）7 13801

後藤真由子            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏﾕｺ          Ｊａｋｅｄ8 14803

高野　　綾            ﾀｶﾉ ｱﾔ            イ ト マ ン     9 27212

山本　美杏            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｱ           枚方ＳＳ        大学（2）10 27327

梶本　一花            ｶｼﾞﾓﾄ ｲﾁｶ         枚方ＳＳ        高校（2）11 27327

松野仁衣奈            ﾏﾂﾉ ﾆｲﾅ           ＪＳＳ大久保    高校（2）12 28869

難波　実夢            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾐﾕ           ＭＧニッシン    高校（3）13 29209

増田　　葵            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｱｵｲ          レイＳＣ倉敷    14 33018

植木優唯奈            ｳｴｷ ﾕｲﾅ           日女体大        大学（3）15 48011

古八　優季            ﾌﾙﾊﾁ ﾕｷ           中京大          大学（2）16 49002
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女子  800m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

佐藤　千夏            ｻﾄｳ ﾁﾅﾂ           スウィン大教    大学（3）1 11575

森山　幸美            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾐ          ＳＷＡＮＳ2 13675

福島　美里            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾐｻﾄ          ATSC.YW         3 14631

後藤真由子            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏﾕｺ          Ｊａｋｅｄ4 14803

加藤はなの            ｶﾄｳ ﾊﾅﾉ           ダッシュ三条    大学（3）5 17566

種村　舞雪            ﾀﾈﾑﾗ ﾏﾕ           イ ト マ ン     高校（3）6 27212

梶本　一花            ｶｼﾞﾓﾄ ｲﾁｶ         枚方ＳＳ        高校（2）7 27327

山本　美杏            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｱ           枚方ＳＳ        大学（2）8 27327

赤嶺　梨緒            ｱｶﾐﾈ ﾘｵ           コナミ西宮      9 28824

松野仁衣奈            ﾏﾂﾉ ﾆｲﾅ           ＪＳＳ大久保    高校（2）10 28869

難波　実夢            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾐﾕ           ＭＧニッシン    高校（3）11 29209

小林　　楓            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｴﾃﾞ        東洋大          大学（1）12 48052

古八　優季            ﾌﾙﾊﾁ ﾕｷ           中京大          大学（2）13 49002

内田　真樹            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾏｷ           武庫川女子大    大学（1）14 50007
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女子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

長岡　愛海            ﾅｶﾞｵｶ ｱｲﾐ         山形ＤＣ        中学（3）1 06040

佐々木美莉            ｻｻｷ ﾐﾘ            スウィン鷲宮    中学（3）2 11602

酒井　夏海            ｻｶｲ ﾅﾂﾐ           スウィン美園    大学（1）3 11659

亀井　涼子            ｶﾒｲ ﾘｮｳｺ          スウィン美園    高校（2）4 11659

星　　美里            ﾎｼ ﾐｻﾄ            アーデル        大学（1）5 12511

遠藤　　渚            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾅｷﾞｻ        アクラブ調布    高校（2）6 13509

徳永　結夢            ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾕﾑ          ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       高校（1）7 13560

諸貫　瑛美            ﾓﾛﾇｷ ｴﾐ           ミキハウス      8 13785

泉原　凪沙            ｲｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ        コナミ林間      高校（3）9 14517

古林　毬菜            ﾌﾙﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏﾘﾅ        京急電鉄        10 14805

平井　瑞希            ﾋﾗｲ ﾐｽﾞｷ          コパン鳴海      中学（2）11 22116

高橋　美紀            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｷ           林テレンプ      12 22418

小西　杏奈            ｺﾆｼ ｱﾝﾅ           ガスワン        13 22433

竹村　　幸            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾐﾕｷ          イ ト マ ン     14 27212

片桐　珠実            ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ﾀﾏﾐ         筑波大          大学（1）15 48040

秀野　由光            ｼｭｳﾉ ﾕﾐ           神奈川大        大学（1）16 48049

秀野　加奈            ｼｭｳﾉ ｶﾅ           中京大          大学（3）17 49002

山﨑　　光            ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾋｶﾙ          新潟医福大      大学（2）18 49032
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女子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

長岡　愛海            ﾅｶﾞｵｶ ｱｲﾐ         山形ＤＣ        中学（3）1 06040

酒井　夏海            ｻｶｲ ﾅﾂﾐ           スウィン美園    大学（1）2 11659

今野凜々香            ｺﾝﾉ ﾘﾘｶ           ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       高校（3）3 13560

宮本　佳奈            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｶﾅ           ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       高校（1）4 13560

赤瀬紗也香            ｱｶｾ ｻﾔｶ           ＡＮＡＡＳ5 13730

諸貫　瑛美            ﾓﾛﾇｷ ｴﾐ           ミキハウス      6 13785

泉原　凪沙            ｲｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ        コナミ林間      高校（3）7 14517

森　万柚子            ﾓﾘ ﾏﾕｺ            ＪＦＥ京浜      8 14700

古林　毬菜            ﾌﾙﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏﾘﾅ        京急電鉄        9 14805

伊藤亜香利            ｲﾄｳ ｱｶﾘ           磐田農業高校 高校（2）10 21207

高橋　美紀            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｷ           林テレンプ      11 22418

小西　杏奈            ｺﾆｼ ｱﾝﾅ           ガスワン        12 22433

渡会　円香            ﾜﾀﾗｲ ﾏﾄﾞｶ         京都踏水会      高校（3）13 26513

竹村　　幸            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾐﾕｷ          イ ト マ ン     14 27212

秀野　由光            ｼｭｳﾉ ﾕﾐ           神奈川大        大学（1）15 48049

白井　璃緒            ｼﾗｲ ﾘｵ            東洋大          大学（3）16 48052

秀野　加奈            ｼｭｳﾉ ｶﾅ           中京大          大学（3）17 49002

山﨑　　光            ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾋｶﾙ          新潟医福大      大学（2）18 49032

24/34 ページ2020年9月27日 15:58:28



女子  200m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

長岡　愛海            ﾅｶﾞｵｶ ｱｲﾐ         山形ＤＣ        中学（3）1 06040

酒井　夏海            ｻｶｲ ﾅﾂﾐ           スウィン美園    大学（1）2 11659

竹葉　智子            ﾀｹﾊﾞ ﾄﾓｺ          田柄ＳＣ        高校（2）3 13524

今野凜々香            ｺﾝﾉ ﾘﾘｶ           ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       高校（3）4 13560

小川　真菜            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾅ           ＪＳＳ八王子    大学（3）5 13664

赤瀬紗也香            ｱｶｾ ｻﾔｶ           ＡＮＡＡＳ6 13730

関口　真穂            ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾎ          ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（2）7 13801

鈴木　彩心            ｽｽﾞｷ ｱﾔﾐ          Nagatsuta.SC    中学（3）8 14617

後藤真由子            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏﾕｺ          Ｊａｋｅｄ9 14803

古林　毬菜            ﾌﾙﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏﾘﾅ        京急電鉄        10 14805

伊藤亜香利            ｲﾄｳ ｱｶﾘ           磐田農業高校 高校（2）11 21207

高橋　美紀            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｷ           林テレンプ      12 22418

小西　杏奈            ｺﾆｼ ｱﾝﾅ           ガスワン        13 22433

渡会　円香            ﾜﾀﾗｲ ﾏﾄﾞｶ         京都踏水会      高校（3）14 26513

弘中　花音            ﾋﾛﾅｶ ﾊﾅﾈ          周南ＳＣ        中学（3）15 35208

秀野　由光            ｼｭｳﾉ ﾕﾐ           神奈川大        大学（1）16 48049
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女子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

賀部　寿音            ｶﾍﾞ ｼﾞｭﾈ          Nalu Aquatic    高校（3）1 12526

大木　茉紘            ｵｵｷ ﾏﾋﾛ           柏洋・柏        大学（2）2 12528

寺村　美穂            ﾃﾗﾑﾗ ﾐﾎ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      3 12551

中野乃梨子            ﾅｶﾉ ﾉﾘｺ           マリン舎人      高校（2）4 13681

青木玲緒樹            ｱｵｷ ﾚｵﾅ           ミズノ          5 13771

鈴木　聡美            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ          ミキハウス      6 13785

宮坂　倖乃            ﾐﾔｻｶ ﾕｷﾉ          ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（2）7 13801

髙﨑　有紀            ﾀｶｻｷ ﾕｷ           日清食品        8 13845

関口　美咲            ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ         Nagatsuta.SC    9 14617

石田　華子            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｶｺ           Nagatsuta.SC    10 14617

髙橋　陽向            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋﾅﾀ          ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼     中学（3）11 14656

猪狩　彩奈            ｲｶﾞﾘ ｷﾅ           NECGSC溝の口    高校（2）12 14658

小栁　麻衣            ｺﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾏｲ          椙山女学園高    高校（3）13 22014

池田りんか            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾘﾝｶ          豊川高校 高校（3）14 22308

寺坂　千英            ﾃﾗｻｶ ﾁﾊﾅ          ＲＡＹＳ        高校（2）15 33050

小関　　葵            ｺｾｷ ｱｵｲ           ビート長崎      高校（2）16 42301

奈須田ゆうか          ﾅｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ          法政大          大学（3）17 48002

斉藤　亜未            ｻｲﾄｳ ｱﾐ           専修大          大学（3）18 48045

磯部　沙綾            ｲｿﾍﾞ ｻｱﾔ          東洋大          大学（3）19 48052

斎藤　千紘            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾁﾋﾛ          早稲田大        大学（2）20 48056

近藤ちひろ            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾁﾋﾛ         順天堂大        大学（2）21 48075

鈴木　莉子            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｺ           岐阜聖徳学大 大学（4）22 49035
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女子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

髙橋　奈々            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅﾅ           ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      高校（3）1 09530

出澤　美和            ﾃﾞｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾜ          インター        2 12783

黒部　和花            ｸﾛﾍﾞ ﾊﾅ           ﾉﾑﾗｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞ       高校（2）3 13550

渡部香生子            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶﾅｺ         ＪＳＳ          4 13566

浅羽　　栞            ｱｻﾊﾞ ｼｵﾘ          VALUE SS        大学（2）5 13607

青木玲緒樹            ｱｵｷ ﾚｵﾅ           ミズノ          6 13771

今井　　月            ｲﾏｲ ﾙﾅ            コカ・コーラ    大学（2）7 13784

高橋　美帆            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾎ           ミキハウス      8 13785

鈴木　聡美            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ          ミキハウス      9 13785

宮坂　倖乃            ﾐﾔｻｶ ﾕｷﾉ          ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（2）10 13801

髙﨑　有紀            ﾀｶｻｷ ﾕｷ           日清食品        11 13845

佐藤　琴美            ｻﾄｳ ｺﾄﾐ           ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘    中学（1）12 14560

石田　華子            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｶｺ           Nagatsuta.SC    13 14617

関口　美咲            ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ         Nagatsuta.SC    14 14617

髙橋　陽向            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋﾅﾀ          ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼     中学（3）15 14656

石渡　　遥            ｲｼﾜﾀ ﾖｳ           豊川高校 高校（1）16 22308

鍵本　彩夏            ｶｷﾞﾓﾄ ｱﾔｶ         イ ト マ ン     高校（1）17 27212

緒方　温菜            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ          イ ト マ ン     大学（1）18 27212

小関　　葵            ｺｾｷ ｱｵｲ           ビート長崎      高校（2）19 42301

奈須田ゆうか          ﾅｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ          法政大          大学（3）20 48002

横田　早桜            ﾖｺﾀ ｻｵ            筑波大          大学（3）21 48040

磯部　沙綾            ｲｿﾍﾞ ｻｱﾔ          東洋大          大学（3）22 48052

深澤　　舞            ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾏｲ           新潟医福大      大学（4）23 49032
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女子  200m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

髙橋　奈々            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅﾅ           ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      高校（3）1 09530

藤縄　優花            ﾌｼﾞﾅﾜ ﾕｳｶ         コナミ北浦和    高校（1）2 11539

出澤　美和            ﾃﾞｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾜ          インター        3 12783

黒部　和花            ｸﾛﾍﾞ ﾊﾅ           ﾉﾑﾗｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞ       高校（2）4 13550

渡部香生子            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶﾅｺ         ＪＳＳ          5 13566

浅羽　　栞            ｱｻﾊﾞ ｼｵﾘ          VALUE SS        大学（2）6 13607

青木玲緒樹            ｱｵｷ ﾚｵﾅ           ミズノ          7 13771

今井　　月            ｲﾏｲ ﾙﾅ            コカ・コーラ    大学（2）8 13784

清水　咲子            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻｷｺ          ミキハウス      9 13785

鈴木　聡美            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ          ミキハウス      10 13785

高橋　美帆            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾎ           ミキハウス      11 13785

宮坂　倖乃            ﾐﾔｻｶ ﾕｷﾉ          ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（2）12 13801

佐藤　琴美            ｻﾄｳ ｺﾄﾐ           ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘    中学（1）13 14560

石田　華子            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｶｺ           Nagatsuta.SC    14 14617

関口　美咲            ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ         Nagatsuta.SC    15 14617

小山　風香            ｺﾔﾏ ﾌｳｶ           ＳＡ柏崎        中学（2）16 17538

與河　礼奈            ﾖｶﾜ ﾚｲﾅ           ｲﾄﾏﾝ春日井      高校（2）17 22020

鍵本　彩夏            ｶｷﾞﾓﾄ ｱﾔｶ         イ ト マ ン     高校（1）18 27212

緒方　温菜            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ          イ ト マ ン     大学（1）19 27212

田積帆乃果            ﾀﾂﾑ ﾎﾉｶ           大阪水泳学校    高校（1）20 27303

曽我部菜々            ｿｶﾞﾍﾞ ﾅﾅ          枚方ＳＳ        高校（1）21 27327

堀上　綺良            ﾎﾘｶﾐ ｷﾗ           日本体育大      大学（1）22 48007

一戸　真央            ｲﾁﾉﾍ ﾏｵ           日本体育大      大学（3）23 48007

関戸　珠実            ｾｷﾄ ﾀﾏﾐ           日本体育大      大学（3）24 48007

井坂　友紀            ｲｻｶ ﾕｷ            立教大          大学（1）25 48031

深澤　　舞            ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾏｲ           新潟医福大      大学（4）26 49032
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女子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

田嶋　玲奈            ﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾚﾅ           スウィン大教    大学（1）1 11575

山川　唯巴            ﾔﾏｶﾜ ｲﾉﾊ          ルネサンス      大学（2）2 13674

黒木満佐子            ｸﾛｷ ﾏｻｺ           警　視　庁      3 13722

相馬　あい            ｿｳﾏ ｱｲ            ミキハウス      4 13785

平山友貴奈            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾅ          ＮＯＫ5 13841

西津　亜紀            ﾆｼﾂﾞ ｱｷ           三重スポ協      6 23141

長谷川葉月            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾂﾞｷ        イ ト マ ン     高校（1）7 27212

舩本　愛子            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｱｲｺ          赤穂ＳＳ        高校（3）8 28910

仲田　　葵            ﾅｶﾀ ｱｵｲ           諫早商業高校    高校（2）9 42011

内田かりん            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｶﾘﾝ          神奈川大        大学（2）10 48049

居林　優衣            ｲﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲ          中京大          大学（2）11 49002

津田　萌咲            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾓｴ            新潟医福大      大学（2）12 49032

盛　　音葉            ﾓﾘ ｵﾄﾊ            新潟医福大      大学（3）13 49032
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女子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

平田　茉穂            ﾋﾗﾀ ﾏﾎ            茗水会          1 08213

田嶋　玲奈            ﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾚﾅ           スウィン大教    大学（1）2 11575

山根　優衣            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾕｲ            ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      3 12551

木津喜一花            ｷﾂﾞｷ ｲﾁｶ          三菱養和ＳＳ    高校（1）4 13552

持田　早智            ﾓﾁﾀﾞ ｻﾁ           ルネサンス      大学（3）5 13674

黒木満佐子            ｸﾛｷ ﾏｻｺ           警　視　庁      6 13722

相馬　あい            ｿｳﾏ ｱｲ            ミキハウス      7 13785

平山友貴奈            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾅ          ＮＯＫ8 13841

西津　亜紀            ﾆｼﾂﾞ ｱｷ           三重スポ協      9 23141

長谷川葉月            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾂﾞｷ        イ ト マ ン     高校（1）10 27212

菊地　愉友            ｷｸﾁ ﾕﾕ            日本体育大      大学（4）11 48007

飯塚　千遥            ｲｲﾂｶ ﾁﾊﾙ          筑波大          大学（2）12 48040

新野　杏奈            ｼﾝﾉ ｱﾝﾅ           筑波大          大学（3）13 48040

内田かりん            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｶﾘﾝ          神奈川大        大学（2）14 48049

荒川　　葵            ｱﾗｶﾜ ｱｵｲ          神奈川大        大学（2）15 48049

長谷川涼香            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｽｽﾞｶ        日本大          大学（3）16 48057

盛　　音葉            ﾓﾘ ｵﾄﾊ            新潟医福大      大学（3）17 49032

津田　萌咲            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾓｴ            新潟医福大      大学（2）18 49032
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女子  200m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

岡　　美里            ｵｶ ﾐｻﾄ            スウィン大教    大学（3）1 11575

船木　里菜            ﾌﾅｷ ﾘﾅ            藤村ＳＳ        大学（3）2 13541

持田　早智            ﾓﾁﾀﾞ ｻﾁ           ルネサンス      大学（3）3 13674

内藤　万愛            ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾏﾅ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ府中       高校（2）4 13686

泉原　凪沙            ｲｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ        コナミ林間      高校（3）5 14517

三井　愛梨            ﾐﾂｲ ｱｲﾘ           横浜サクラ      高校（1）6 14579

金子　喜恵            ｶﾈｺ ｷｴ            ＪＦＥ京浜      7 14700

柳澤　　萌            ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾓｴ         高岡ＳＣ        高校（2）8 18505

藤本　　穏            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾔｽｷ         枚方ＳＳ        高校（1）9 27327

宇野　莉奈            ｳﾉ ﾘﾅ             枚方ＳＳ        高校（2）10 27327

倉科　美月            ｸﾗｼﾅ ﾐﾂﾞｷ         慶應義塾大      大学（3）11 48023

新野　杏奈            ｼﾝﾉ ｱﾝﾅ           筑波大          大学（3）12 48040

内田かりん            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｶﾘﾝ          神奈川大        大学（2）13 48049

竹村　花梨            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｶﾘﾝ          東洋大          大学（2）14 48052

何澤　由衣            ｶｻﾞﾜ ﾕｲ           東洋大          大学（1）15 48052

平田　美幸            ﾋﾗﾀ ﾐﾕｷ           山梨学院大      大学（1）16 48132
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女子  100m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

寺村　美穂            ﾃﾗﾑﾗ ﾐﾎ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      1 12551

大本　里佳            ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾘｶ           ANAｲﾄﾏﾝ         2 13690

今井　　月            ｲﾏｲ ﾙﾅ            コカ・コーラ    大学（2）3 13784

伊藤亜香利            ｲﾄｳ ｱｶﾘ           磐田農業高校 高校（2）4 21207

木村　碧海            ｷﾑﾗ ｱｵｲ           豊川高校 高校（2）5 22308

澤野　莉子            ｻﾜﾉ ﾘｺ            イトマン神戸    高校（1）6 28815

田中　佑季            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｷ           東洋大          大学（3）7 48052

長澤　未波            ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ﾐﾅﾐ         中京大          大学（3）8 49002
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女子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

伊藤　悠乃            ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙﾉ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（3）1 12551

大橋　悠依            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾕｲ           イトマン東進    2 13597

大本　里佳            ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾘｶ           ANAｲﾄﾏﾝ         3 13690

清水　咲子            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻｷｺ          ミキハウス      4 13785

野井　珠稀            ﾉｲ ﾀﾏｷ            ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC       高校（1）5 14628

小堀　倭加            ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾜｶ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ戸塚       大学（2）6 14635

木村　碧海            ｷﾑﾗ ｱｵｲ           豊川高校 高校（2）7 22308

谷川亜華葉            ﾀﾆｶﾞﾜ ｱｹﾞﾊ        イ ト マ ン     高校（2）8 27212

澤野　莉子            ｻﾜﾉ ﾘｺ            イトマン神戸    高校（1）9 28815

横田　早桜            ﾖｺﾀ ｻｵ            筑波大          大学（3）10 48040

田中　佑季            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｷ           東洋大          大学（3）11 48052

佐々木杏奈            ｻｻｷ ｱﾝﾅ           早稲田大        大学（2）12 48056
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女子  400m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

日本選手権(25m)水泳競技大会　

区分:

佐藤　梨央            ｻﾄｳ ﾘｵ            東京ＳＣ        高校（2）1 13530

有川　萌結            ｱﾘｶﾜ ﾓﾕ           コナミ西葛西    高校（1）2 13549

大橋　悠依            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾕｲ           イトマン東進    3 13597

清水　咲子            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻｷｺ          ミキハウス      4 13785

鈴木　彩心            ｽｽﾞｷ ｱﾔﾐ          Nagatsuta.SC    中学（3）5 14617

野井　珠稀            ﾉｲ ﾀﾏｷ            ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC       高校（1）6 14628

金指　柚香            ｶﾅｻｼ ﾕｳｶ          ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC       大学（3）7 14628

小堀　倭加            ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾜｶ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ戸塚       大学（2）8 14635

木村　碧海            ｷﾑﾗ ｱｵｲ           豊川高校 高校（2）9 22308

入澤　　愛            ｲﾘｻﾜ ﾏﾅ           イ ト マ ン     大学（3）10 27212

谷川亜華葉            ﾀﾆｶﾞﾜ ｱｹﾞﾊ        イ ト マ ン     高校（2）11 27212

一戸　真央            ｲﾁﾉﾍ ﾏｵ           日本体育大      大学（3）12 48007

田中　佑季            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｷ           東洋大          大学（3）13 48052

何澤　由衣            ｶｻﾞﾜ ﾕｲ           東洋大          大学（1）14 48052

佐々木杏奈            ｻｻｷ ｱﾝﾅ           早稲田大        大学（2）15 48056
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